DATA SHEET
This Data Sheet is Subject to Change Without Notice.
ATMV
产品简介 (Overview)
玻璃表面缺陷检测 (Glass surface inspection);
电路板检测 (AOI electronics manufacturing);
色选机 (Sorting machines);

Resolution
像素尺寸
Pixel Size
(μm×μm)
数据率
Data Rate
最高行频
MAX Line
Rate
数据格式
Data Format
电源
Power Supply
型号
Order Number
2700 8×8×64 12MHz 1.4KHz 8bit×3 +12V / +5VLD2308A-2700
2048 14×14 20MHz 9.5KHz 8bit / 12bit +12V / +5VLD211CB-2048
2048 14×14 25MHz 11.9KHz 8bit / 12bit +12V / +5VLD211CB-2048D
5150 7×7 40MHz 7.5KHz 8bit +12V / +5VLD2208B-5150
7450 4.7×4.7 40MHz 5.2KHz 8bit +12V / +5VLD2208B-7450
7450 4.7×4.7 50MHz 6.5KHz 8bit +12V / +5VLD2208B-7450A
LD2000 系列LVDS线扫描CCD工业相机
LD2000 Series LVDS Line Scan CCD Cameras
型号列表 (Order Info)
尺寸 (Mechanical)  单位 (Unit): mm